Schedule of Dues and Fees

(Effective May 3, 2023)

Fee Type Annual Rate

Membership Dues

Active Member $1000
Maintenance Fee $120
Capital Improvement Fee $300
Initiation Fees Application fee $250

Active Individual Membership $1+600

Joint Membership $1+66

Basin Fees (Active Members)

Covered Slips ($52/ft)
50 feet $2,600
40 Feet $2,080
35 Feet $1,820
Boat Lift slips $1,200
Al, A2, B1, B2 (Small Boats) $1,352
Open Slips ($38/1t)
60 Feet $2,280
50 Feet $1,900
40 Feet $1,520
35 Feet $1,330
30 Feet $1,140
E-1 & E-2 Shallow 30x12 Feet
Additional Dock Box Rental $80
Land Slips (On or Off Trailer)
16 Feet or Over $200
Under 16 Feet $152
Annual Cottages
Cottage 2 $7,916
Cottages 1,3, & 4 $5,832

Basin & Camper Fees Daily Rates
Member Fee
RV/Camper
Boat Transient Slip
30 Amp Electric Charge
50 Amp Electric Charge
Transient Fee
Dinghy (no slip)

Boats up to 50 feet Includes electric
Boats over 50 feet Includes electric
Rental Cottage and Club House Rooms
(For members and their guests) Daily
Bean Room Rental $200
Rental Cottage
Cottage 5 $75
Supplemental Pet Fee $10
Club House Rooms
Commodore’s Room # 1 $60
Vice Commodore’s Room #2 $55
Rear Commodore’s Room #3 $50

Billed Quarterly

$250

$30
$75

Initiation Fee Waived

$650
$520
$455
$400
$338

$570
$475
$380
$333
$285
$20 per month

$20

$50
$38

$1,979
$1,458

$20  Per day
$8  Per day
$3  Per day
$5  Per day

$20  Per day
$65*  Per day
$85*  Per day

‘Weekly

$475
$70

*$75/$90 per day if using
Snag-a-Slip




